
IDEAL-STANDARD BRASSWARE CERAPLAN B7888 / 90 1H SL BATH FILLER / SHOWER MIXER + KIT
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Ref. Description Part No.
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Index cover cap
Shroud
O-Ring (shroud retaining)
Nut for drive insert
Drive insert for M/P
M/P cartridge retaining nut
M/P cartridge seal o-ring
M/P cartridge
Diverter Knob
Diverter assembly with elbow
Check Valve
Flow straightener
Deck seal (send 42)
Fixing kit for S/L bath fittings
Inlet tail seal - single
Inlet tail - 15mm copper - single
Shower handspray
Flexible shower hose
Showering station
S/L Bath handle complete
Grub screw

A963054NU
B960504AA
B960505NU
E906002NU
E960008NU
A963022NU
A962715NU
A960145NU
B960514AA
B960495AA
A962594NU
A960460AA
A960542NU
A960542NU
A963916NU
A960133NU
B950791AA11
E4745AA
S960164AA
B960513AA
B918325

NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA
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